
FRONT BACK

FOLD AND GLUE

POLITICIANS LIKE OHIO’S
ROB PORTMAN 
R E C E I V E  N R A  B L O O D  M O N E Y.
DON’T PUT A PRICE ON US.

To calculate this number we used the worst offender 
in the state. Rob Portman has received $3,061,941* from 
the NRA. There are 2,019,441** students enrolled in Ohio.
That comes out to $1.52 per student.

WEAR THIS PRICE TAG TO PROTEST POLITICIANS WHO 
ACCEPT NRA BLOOD MONEY AND DEMAND THEY PASS 
MEANINGFUL GUN CONTROL LEGISLATION NOW.

DIRECTONS: 

1.        Print this .pdf (in color if possible)

2.       Cut out, fold, glue and poke a hole in the tag

3.       Attach to a piece of string, rubber band or bracelet

4.       Wear proudly on your wrist

DON’T PUT 
A PRICE ON 
OUR LIVES

OHIO

OHIO $1.52 OHIO POLITICIANS WHO 
RECEIVE NRA BLOOD MONEY 
ROB PORTMAN SENATOR
STEVE CHABOT CONGRESSMAN
STEVE STIVERS CONGRESSMAN
BILL JOHNSON CONGRESSMAN
DAVID JOYCE CONGRESSMAN
JIM RENACCI CONGRESSMAN
ROBERT LATTA CONGRESSMAN
TIM RYAN CONGRESSMAN
JIM JORDAN CONGRESSMAN

$3,061,941
$114,548
$70,997
$56,656
$47,921
$46,347
$43,022
$24,805
$23,465

$1.52

*Source: Center for Responsive Politics

**Total number of students enrolled in both public and private Ohio schools
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