

FRONT

\$1.52

OHIO POLITICIANS WHO RECEIVE NRA BLOOD MONEY

ROB PORTMAN SENATOR	\$3,061,941
STEVE CHABOT CONGRESSMAN	\$114,548
STEVE STIVERS CONGRESSMAN	\$70,997
BILL JOHNSON CONGRESSMAN	\$56,656
DAVID JOYCE CONGRESSMAN	\$47,921
JIM RENACCI CONGRESSMAN	\$46,347
ROBERT LATTA CONGRESSMAN	\$43,022
TIM RYAN CONGRESSMAN	\$24,805
JIM JORDAN CONGRESSMAN	\$23,465

BACK

OHIO

DON'T PUT A PRICE ON OUR LIVES

To calculate this number we used the worst offender in the state. Rob Portman has received \$3,061,941* from the NRA. There are 2,019,441** students enrolled in Ohio. That comes out to \$1.52 per student.

WEAR THIS PRICE TAG TO PROTEST POLITICIANS WHO ACCEPT NRA BLOOD MONEY AND DEMAND THEY PASS MEANINGFUL GUN CONTROL LEGISLATION NOW.

DIRECTONS:

- 1. Print this .pdf (in color if possible)
- 2. Cut out, fold, glue and poke a hole in the tag
- 3. Attach to a piece of string, rubber band or bracelet
- 4. Wear proudly on your wrist









#MARCHFOROURLIVES

^{*}Source: Center for Responsive Politics

^{**}Total number of students enrolled in both public and private Ohio schools